
on R1 2019/4/14 F1

印刷： 2019/04/25 17:10:40 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

車# 

1

2

6

4

7

5

3

9

8

10

名前 

江坂　雅輝

山添　浩樹

田野上　悟

阪井　勲

中山　佳昭

立津　雅彦

清水　章弘

吉田　篤人

岩間　正明

福田　莉緒

Lap# 

28

27

27

27

27

27

27

26

25

25

Total 

8:10.282

8:03.622

8:06.818

8:08.465

8:09.824

8:13.382

8:14.093

8:14.697

8:00.184

8:13.905

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Best 

16.376

16.711

16.824

16.976

16.897

16.731

16.446

17.277

17.534

17.743

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ページ 1/1


