



<i>Pos.</i>	<i>車#</i>	<i>名前</i>	<i>Lap#</i>	<i>Total</i>	<i>Rnd.</i>	<i>Total</i>	<i>Best</i>	<i>Rnd.</i>	<i>Total</i>
1	1	江坂 雅輝	28	8:10.282	ラウンド 1		16.376	ラウンド 1	
2	2	山添 浩樹	27	8:03.622	ラウンド 1		16.711	ラウンド 1	
3	6	田野上 悟	27	8:06.818	ラウンド 1		16.824	ラウンド 1	
4	4	阪井 純	27	8:08.465	ラウンド 1		16.976	ラウンド 1	
5	7	中山 佳昭	27	8:09.824	ラウンド 1		16.897	ラウンド 1	
6	5	立津 雅彦	27	8:13.382	ラウンド 1		16.731	ラウンド 1	
7	3	清水 章弘	27	8:14.093	ラウンド 1		16.446	ラウンド 1	
8	9	吉田 篤人	26	8:14.697	ラウンド 1		17.277	ラウンド 1	
9	8	岩間 正明	25	8:00.184	ラウンド 1		17.534	ラウンド 1	
10	10	福田 莉緒	25	8:13.905	ラウンド 1		17.743	ラウンド 1	